Position

District Attorney
Sheriff

Treasurer-Tax Collector
Auditor-Controller

Assessor-County Clerk-
Recorder

Board Of Supervisors Member
Board Of Supervisors Member
Board Of Supervisors Chairman
Board Of Supervisors Member

Board Of Supervisors Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Department /
Subdivision

District Attorney
Sheriff-Coroner
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Auditor Controller

Assessor/Clerk/Recorder

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$230,408
$222,399
$195,342
$190,945
$190,770

$123,915
$123,690
$120,419
$119,035
$118,553

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,221
$85,341
$34,532
$42,912
$45,825

$25,438
$25,237
$33,752
$33,553
$16,909



