Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney		Monterey County	District Attorney	\$230,408	\$49,221
Sheriff		Monterey County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$222,399	\$85,341
Treasurer-Tax Collector		Monterey County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$195,342	\$34,532
Auditor-Controller		Monterey County	Auditor Controller	\$190,945	\$42,912
Assessor-County Clerk- Recorder		Monterey County	Assessor/Clerk/Recorder	\$190,770	\$45,825
Board Of Supervisors Member		Monterey County	Board Of Supervisors	\$123,915	\$25,438
Board Of Supervisors Member		Monterey County	Board Of Supervisors	\$123,690	\$25,237
Board Of Supervisors Chairman		Monterey County	Board Of Supervisors	\$120,419	\$33,752
Board Of Supervisors Member		Monterey County	Board Of Supervisors	\$119,035	\$33,553
Board Of Supervisors Member		Monterey County	Board Of Supervisors	\$118,553	\$16,909